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CATEG. N.
GARA

GARA RIS. CAMPO
INDIRIZZO
LOCALITA

ORARIO ARBITRO

QUARTO

AA1

ADD1

AA2

ADD2

O.A.
O.T.
TUTOR

CIL A 48 ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L. (BG)
PRO PIACENZA 1919 S.R.L.
(PC)

STADIO ATLETI AZZURRI
D'ITALIA
VIA GIULIO CESARE 18
BERGAMO   BG

15/11/2017
18:30
5

(A) MIELE DAVIDE   TOR (A) MASSIMINO MATTIA
CUN

(A) GUALTIERI CLAUDIO   AST
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